
 
Respostes: 
 

Erantzunak: 

 
CO: 
 

1. GEZURRA (FALS) 
2. GEZURRA  
3. GEZURRA 
4. EGIA (VERITABLE) 
5. EGIA 
6. GEZURRA 

 
 
CE: 

1. EGIA 
2. EGIA 
3. GEZURRA 
4. GEZURRA 
5. GEZURRA 
6. EGIA 
7. GEZURRA 

 
 
 
 
UL: 
 

1. testua: 
 
1.c 
2.c 
3.c 
4.a 
5.b 
6.b 
7.a 
8.c 
9.a 
10.b 
11.b 
12.c 
13.c 
14.c 
15.a 

 
 
 
 



2. testua: 
 

haurrakhaurrENTZAKO 
idatziidatziTAKO 
idatziidazTEAZ 
 
ikusiikusTEA 
 
zuzenzuzenEKO  
utziutziTA/utziZ 
 
idatziidatziZ 
edereder 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 


